
From: brice gordon < 

To: jeevacation@gmail.com 

Cc: Richard Kahn < 

Subject: Fwd: Master - White washed White Oak options 

Date: Sun, 15 Jul 2018 19:35:11 +0000 

Attachments: LSJ MB Floor Plan.pdf _ _ _ 

Inline-Images: image005.jpg; image007.jpg; image01 1.jpg; image001.jpg; image002.png; image003.png; 
image004.png; IMG_4800jpg; IMG_4799jpg 

This the information and direction I received. 

We propose 
Close in door Chilax 
Then everything in Cabana's 
Cabinets, Mattress and bases, Bed Frames be stored in Chilax 
Refinish floors and fix Cabana 3 Bathroom 
Chilax ceiling done later. 

Master 
Dismantle , and place into shower area 
Closets outside and wrapped 
Fix step 

Library 
Finish floor in gloss finished 
It is not recommended to wax engineered wood floors 

Sent from my iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Brice Gordon
Date: July 15, 2018 at 1:03:22 PM AST 
To: brice gordon
Subject: Fwd: Master- White washed White Oak options 

Forwarded conversation 
Subject: Master - White washed White Oak options 
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From: Richard Kahn 
Date: Fri, Feb 9, 2018 at 10:09 AM 
To: "jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com>
Cc: Brice Gordon <I 

you had liked the top image of 3 sent by belinda below which we ordered for chillax - see photo of sample at 
bottom of this email 

company manufacturers wood in CT 

www.hullforestcom 

another site with options 

https://www.armstrongflooring.com/residential/en-usittardwood-flooring.html?filters%3AcolorCategory=White 

please advise 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Belinda Culp <1 
Subject: Hull Forest Products 
Date: November 1, 2017 at 3:52:03 PM EDT
To: Richard Kahn 

Hello, 
It was a pleasure speaking with you. I have attached a couple of pictures with white washed White Oak, each finish 

is a custom finish. 

White Oak —Select grade w/ light white wash 
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White Oak - Natural grade with a white wash 

White Oak — Select grade with a heavy white wash 

White Oak — Select grade — lengths from 3' to 10' — engineered -''/.", 4.33mm — width of 5" = $13.22 per sf 
prefinished 
If your order is over 2000sf there may be some volume discounts available, let me know if so. 

I look forward to hearing from you. 
Best, 

Belinda Culp, Flooring Consultant 

I lull Forest Products. Inc. 
101 Ilampton Road 
Pomfret Center, CT 06259 

41‘' %VW. hulltoreacom 

From: Richard Kahn imailto: 
Sent: Wednesday, November 1, 2017 3:32 PM 
To: Belinda Culp < > 
Subject: 
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attached is link of what we are interested in.. 

https://images.google.com/imgres?imgurl=https://st.depositphotos.corn/1011833/2720/i/950/ 
depositphotos_27206043-stock-photo-oak-wood-bleached-texture.jpg&imgrefurl=https:// 
depositphotos.corn/27206043/stock-photo-oak-wood-bleached-texture.html&docid=P_nYBHhILaOzOM 
&tbnid=ZAc7OAg0zzICZOM:&vet=l&w=746&h=1023&source=sh/x/im 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

Richard Kahn 

From: Richard Kahn 
Date: Fri, Feb 9, 2018 at 10:12 AM 
To: Brice Gordon < 

jee appears to like this option 
lets discuss 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
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Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Jeffrey E." <jeevacation®gmail.com>
Subject: Re: Master - White washed White Oak options 
Date: February 9, 2018 at 9:11:35 AM EST 
To: Richard Kahn 

https://www.armstrongflooring.com/residential/en-us/hardwood-flooring/artistic-timbers-
timberbrushed/itern/EAKTB75L412.html 

please note 
The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation®gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

From: Brice Gordon 
Date: Sat, Feb 10, 2018 at 6:20 PM 
To: Russell Hernandez 
Cc: 

Brice Gordon 

Stanley, NM 

LSJ-GSJ, USVI 

FYI, will forward floor contractor info separately 
attached floor plan of MB, please note there where some layout changes in bathroom, ie tub 

From: Richard Kahn
Date: Mon, Feb 12, 2018 at 11:01 AM 
To: Brice Gordon

brice gordon 
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From: Brice Gordon < 
Date: Mon, Feb 12, 2018 at 11:06 AM 
To: Russell Hernandez < 

Forwarded conversation 
Subject: Master - White washed White Oak options 

From: Richard Kahn
Date: Fri, Feb 9, 2018 at 10:09 AM 
To: "Jeffrey E." <jeevacation@gmail.com>
Cc: Brice Gordon <I 

From: Richard Kahn <I 
Date: Fri, Feb 9, 2018 at 10:12 AM 
To: Brice Gordon < 

jee appears to like this option 
lets discuss 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Jeffrey E." <jeevacafion@gmail.com>
Subject: Re: Master - White washed White Oak options 
Date: February 9, 2018 at 9:11:35 AM EST 
To: Richard Kahn 

https://www.armstrongflooring.comiresidential/en-uilhardwood-tlooring/artistic-timbers-tim 
berbrushed/item/EAKTB75L412.html 

please note 
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The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 

From: Brice Gordon < 
Date: Sat, Feb 10, 2018 at 6:20 PM 
To: Russell Hernandez 
Cc: 

Brice Gordon 

Stanley, NM 

LSJ-GSJ, USVI 

FYI, will forward floor contractor info separately 
attached floor plan of MB, please note there where some layout changes in bathroom, ie tub 

From: Richard Kahn
Date: Mon, Feb 12, 2018 at 11:01 AM 
To: Brice Gordon

Brice Gordon 

Stanley, NM 

LSJ-GSJ, USVI 

brice gordon 
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From: Russell Hernandez
Date: Mon, Feb 12, 2018 at 1:11 PM 
To: Brice Gordon < >, Shark

Brice is that price delivered to LSJ??? 

Russell Hernandez 

On Feb 12, 2018, at 10:06 AM, Brice Gordon  > wrote: 

AM 
To: Brice Gordon < 

Brice Gordon 

Stanley, NM 

LSJ-GSJ, USVI 
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